
   Child Protection Sub-Sector Camp Focal Points

# Camp
Child Protection

Focal Point
Name of the Agency Email address What'sApp/Mobile

Name of Child Protection 

Backup Focal Point
Name of the Agency Email address of backup focal point What'sApp/Mobile

1 Camp 1E Md. Faruquz Zaman BRAC faruquz.zaman@brac.net 01905485048 Ahway Mong WVI ahway_mong_rakhain@wvi.org 01813127017

2 Camp 1W Abu Nayeem TDH abu.nayeem@tdh.org 01862423584 Kamrul Hasn Sohag TDH mohammed.sohag@tdh.org 01811309912

3 Camp 2E Abdur Rahim CODEC abdurrahimgm1991@gmail.com 01818558053 Nurul Amin DSS  nurulamindss.gov@gmail.com 01840003027

4 Camp 2W Md. Imran Hossin BRAC imran.hossin@brac.net 01844530091 Joy Kumar Dey BRAC joydey1199@gmail.com 01824686711

5 Camp 3 Atiqur Rahman BRAC atiqur.rhm@brac.net 01826360345 Monjurul Islam BRAC monjurulcox12@gmail.com 01886911212

6 Camp 4 Mohammad Ashrafuzzaman Terre des hommes md.ashrafuzzaman@tdh.org 01797060866 Mosammat Wafa TDH mosammat.wafa@tdh.org 01676106798

7 Camp 4E Milka Tripura Caritas milkatripura8@gmail.com 01632215963 Ariful Islam TDH islam.ariful@tdh.org 01881363716

8 Camp 5 Nazim Uddin Terre des hommes uddin.nazim@tdh.org 01817264666 Aklima Akter TDH aklima.akter@tdh.org 01810090290

9 Camp 6 MD Maruf Hossain CODEC maruf.eprc@codec.org.bd 01852514522 Mosthari Shutana CODEC mostharietika777@gmail.com 01820869813

10 Camp 7 Mozammel Haque CODEC mozammel.eprc@codec.org.bd 01906570916 Jaba Aman Chowdhury CODEC jebaiiuc@gmail.com 01780430541

18 Camp  8E Md Lokman COAST Foundation  lokmankhokan.coast@gmail.com 01818996982 Towhidul Islam COAST Foundation towhid.coast@gmail.com 01823547178

12 Camp 8W Md. Ashanur Rahman BRAC ashanur.rahman@brac.net 01847456448 Nosrat Zannat BRAC nosratzannat9@gmail.com 01852763100

13 Camp 9 Mohammed Isha IOM misha@iom.int 01814279727 Tahidul Islam IOM ttuhin@iom.int 01852318381

14 Camp 10 Md. Abul Hossain  Save the Children mdabul.hossain@savethechildren.org 01730950126 Sheuly Nath Save the Children sheuly.nath@savethechildren.org 01866422125

15 Camp 11 Aung Thowai Marma Save the Children aung.marma@savethechildren.org 01840198311 Nabiul Homaira Save the Children nabiul.homaira@savethechildren.org 01876984838

16 Camp 12 Rashna Sharmin Keya Save the Children rashna.keya@savethechildren.org 01851796686 Mohi Uddin Save the Children mohi.uddin@savethechildren.org 01820226059

17 Camp 13 Asma Siddiqua Save the Children asma.siddiqua@savethechildren.org 01814242035 Hosne Al Mobarak Pavel Save the Children hosne.pavel@savethechildren.org 01840635355 

11 Camp 14 Anick Dutta COAST Foundation anick.coast@gmail.com 01891506932 Ibrahim Kholil COAST Foundation ibrahim96.coast@gmail.com 01812766996

19 Camp 15 Jewel Biswas GNB  jewel@gnabangla.org 01676300541 Sharmin Akter Save The Children sharmin.akter3@savethechildren.org 01875588728

20 Camp 16 Jubayer Md Saiful Amin BRAC saiful.amin@brac.net 01833301606 Subimol Pal CODEC subimol_pal@yahoo.com 01836160999

21 Camp 17 Kazi Shamimur Rahman BRAC shaminur.islam@brac.net 01833301604 Deb Dulal Roy BITA debbita148roy@gmail.com 01880503043

22 Camp 18 Mohammed Abdul Momin Mamun Save the Children mohammed.mamun@savethechildren.org 01824670966 Yeasmin Akter Save the Children yasmin.akter2@savethechildren.org 01877548371

23 Camp 19 Mohammad Ali Save the children mohammad.ali@savethechildren.org 01819996993 Md. Aminul Kabir Save the children aminul.kabir@savethechildren.org 01812562657 

24 Camp 20 Mahmud All Makki IOM mallmakki@iom.int 01828406733 Mohammad Hossen IOM mohossen@iom.int 01813802322

25 Camp 20 ext. Mukti Akter BITA Muktiakter.bita@gmail.com 01852500526 Shamim Parvas BITA shamimp.bita@gmail.com 01822016192

26 Camp 21 Shamima Begum Save the Children shamima.begum@savethechildren.org 01842714764 Rozon Barua Save the Children rozon.barua@savethechildren.org 01812432411

27 Camp 22 Mustafa Kamal BRAC mustafa.kamal@brac.net 01847456335 Rukhshana Akhter  BRAC rukhshanantc@gmail.com 01876248483

28 Camp 24 Sukhen Chandra Biswas   CODEC sukhen.biswas4212@gmail.com  01814310003 Md. Toffazal Hasan FIVDB tofazzalhasanahpfivdb@gmail.com 01876869040

29 Camp 25 Jaker Hossain CODEC jakerhossaincox65@gmail.com 01824806865 Farzana Akter FIVDB cmo24.cppcfivdb@gmail.com 01858783043

30 Camp 26 Md. Juwel Rana Save the Children juwel.rana@savethechildren.org 01837020594 Md. Belal Hossain Save the Children belal.hossain1@savethechildren.org 01723931995

31 Camp 27 Md Jahir Uddin CODEC mdjahiruddin1978@gmail.com 01825286746 Monirul Islam Chowdhury CODEC islam.eprc@codec.org.bd 01818573346

32 Kutupalong RC Ariful Kabir Ashik Save the Children ariful.ashik@savethechildren.org 01811149336 Easir Arafat Save the Children easir.arafat@savethechildren.org 01856881916

33 Nayapara RC Arman Siddique Sohel Save the Children arman.sohel@savethechildren.org 01830219682 Jesmin Akter Save the Children jesmin.akter2@savethechildren.org 01881148133
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